idtessera Cognome Nome compagnia _idcl idcategoria  punteggio Spot + SS superspot Posizione

31500 VALENTE MARIA GRAZIA 12CAIO CAF AN 152 6 1 1

31465  BALLANTE CRISTINA 12HILL CAF AS 67 1 0 1

21960  PISCITELLO CLAUDIA 10TORR CAF AS 49 0 0 2
21956  TATONI SILVIA 10TORR CAF AS 32 1 0 3
28820 OSMELLI MICHELA 12HILL CAF LB 83 1 0 1

27251 BALDASSARRA ANNA 13MARS CAF LB 60 1 0 2
30616  PROIETTI CHECCHI CARLA 12TRED CAF LB 28 0 0 3
21042  DE ANGELIS STEFANIA 12CAIO CAF RI 223 8 1 1

19970 FRANCESCANGELI LUCIA 120RSI CAF RI 183 7 4 2
21805 BRACCIOCURTI DANIELA 12FOCS CAF RI 175 3 1 3
25968  FOSSATI LINA 13ELFI CAF RI 127 2 0 4
29405 CARUFFO IRENE 12CAIO CAF RI 119 3 1 5]
24250  GRAZIANI SIMONETTA 12FOCS CAF RI 106 2 0 6
15352  BIANCHI MARISTELLA 12JANO CAF RI 104 4 2 7
30451  GUGLIELMELLI CRISTINA 12FALC CAF RI 88 3 0 8
29062 QUATTROCCHI TIZIANA 12ENEA CAF RI 82 2 0 9
31541 FAVA MIZAR 12FALC CAF RI 75 2 0 10
29774 POSTOS DALVA 12LIFE CAF RI 67 1 0 1
30566  RIDOLFI SILVANA 120RSI CAF RI 64 2 0 12
32207  LAFAVIA ERNESTA 12CACR CAF RI 46 0 0 13
31499  MOSCELLI MASSIMO 12CAIO CAM AN 293 15 1 1

2319 BIANCHI GIUSEPPE 12HILL CAM AS 234 12 2 1

14467 RAGAZZI LEONARDO 12JANO CAM AS 226 3 1 2
29179 TIERI SANDRO MODESTO 13VATE CAM AS 143 5 2 3
9291 MICHELI FRANCESCO 12JANO CAM AS 127 5 1 4
31105 PAPA SERGIO 12TRED CAM AS 107 4 0 5)
15355  SALUSTI CLAUDIO 12JANO CAM AS 104 5 0 6
30574  SANTIPROSPERI ANGELO 12ARPI CAM AS 96 3 0 7
23298 MORONI IVANO 12TRED CAM AS 89 3 0 8
29592  RIDORI DANIELE 12HILL CAM AS 87 2 1 9
20822  PETRIGLIA MASSIMILIANO 12HILL CAM AS 80 2 1 10
7509 PROIETTI VALTER 12JANO CAM AS 78 2 0 1"
21957  TATONI AMERIGO 10TORR CAM AS 52 2 1 12
18375  VINCENTI MARIO 12ACOR CAM CcO 420 24 10 1

3582 D'AMICO LEONARDO 12JANO CAM CcO 348 16 2 2
15083  MUGNANO TOMMASO 12CACR CAM CcO 127 5 1 3
18559 DI NARDO FABRIZIO 12PUMA CAM FS 561 44 28 1

11451 RUGGERI FABIO 12JANO CAM FS 532 41 23 2

18698  CIACCARINI WALTER 12PUMA CAM FS 491 37 14 3
26457  ASSOGNA ROBERTO 12PUMA CAM FS 480 35 9 4
30468  SOLETTI TRIESTE 12SPOT CAM FS 453 29 1 5
8338 BELLIZIA LUIGI 12CACR CAM LB 237 10 4 1

15356  GRAZIOSI GRAZIOSO 12FOCS CAM LB 215 9 2 2

8411 DI MARCO ANTONIO 12JANO CAM LB 204 9 0 3

21712  CAPPONI GIUSEPPE 10ASKA CAM LB 204 8 2 4

20871 BIELLI MARCELLO 12HILL CAM LB 203 6 2 5
29589  MARCELLI ANDREA 12HILL CAM LB 202 7 3 6

23143  CHIALASTRI CARLO 12HILL CAM LB 187 3 0 7
31119  COLONGIOLI STEFANO 12CACR CAM LB 186 7 2 8
22676  GINESI ALESSANDRO 12FALC CAM LB 183 8 2 9
14254  NOBILI NICOLA 12FALC CAM LB 168 6 2 10
4108 ROSSI ENRICO 12LIFE CAM LB 167 7 3 1
15357  CENTOFANTI SANDRO 12CACR CAM LB 167 5 0 12
27850  CAMPETI CARLO 12ROMA CAM LB 166 6 1 13
12013  BANGRAZI LUCIANO 12FOCS CAM LB 163 3 0 14
27758  LITTERA MAURO 12FALC CAM LB 161 2 1 15
25055  BIANCONI DANIELE 12CACR CAM LB 148 8 2 16
7740 LIDANO MARIO 12CACR CAM LB 147 0 0 17
28259  OSMELLI LORIANO 12FOCS CAM LB 140 3 1 18
15173  CORSI MARIO 12CACR CAM LB 136 5 2 19
23640 FEDERICI SANDRO 12FOCS CAM LB 129 6 0 20
30471  CICCOTTI ANDREA 12SPOT CAM LB 128 4 0 21
24794  ALEANDRI PIETRO 12HILL CAM LB 112 3 1 22
16536  PACCHIONI ALDO 12JANO CAM LB 108 2 1 23
20866  SANTANDREA LUCIANO 12WO0D CAM LB 105 0 0 24
19637  PIGNOLONI ALIGHIERO 10ASKA CAM LB 103 3 0 25
31652  FIORE PIERLUIGI 12VEIO CAM LB 98 6 2 26
23480  VELLUTI MAURIZIO 12FOCS CAM LB 97 4 2 27
31462 SCAROZZA DARIO 12FOCS CAM LB 89 3 0 28
30565 DI GIALLEONARDO EZIO 120RSI CAM LB 84 3 1 29
29576  MURGIA LUCA 12LIFE CAM LB 81 4 1 30
30615  SARTORI FRANCO 12TRED CAM LB 81 1 0 31
17385  GARGANO ANTONIO 12UTOP CAM LB 67 1 0 32
30330 D'ETTORRE FRANCESCO 13ELFI CAM LB 63 0 0 33
31284  GIANNINI GIORGIO LB 61 2 2 34
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31466
31723
31353
2087
21804
25392
11905
17386
15822
13797
19972
25967
25885
29895
22587
27333
31194
10202
29177
7345
28145
25635
19989
30564
25430
14452
26163
28220
20004
27164
29406
29574
22942
22926
25394
22725
17924
4109
25013
30567
30612
21661
7734
24561
29385
31311
32067
30576
30563
31933
17937
6138
18558
10803
19013
16694
17927
27045
17934
29626
28749
23924
24882
30816
13061
31252
17935
13470
18246
9292
17920
19969
30472
27118
30885
29067

GALANTI
MAZZARA
TEDESCO
GRASSI
LABBATE
MACCIOCCA
PASQUALINI
NORI
ZANELLI
ACHILLI
GENOVESE
CODINI
COSTANZA
SACCO
CORVO
CIAFREI
RIZZ]
TORRE
GOLINI
BIANCONI
SANTUCCI
ANGELETTI
PATRIARCA
PAMPANINI
SARTORI
RICCO
VOLPE
SALVI

DEL BROCCO
GATTI
CAMPOMAGGIORE
MENICHELLI
CAMICIA
FERRETTI
SANTANDREA
ORLANDI
ZINNA
ANDREANI
GIORDANI
DI GIANCAMILLO
PUGLISI
LUCATELLI
POLIDORI
SALVI
VASSELLI
TESTA
LIVIGNANI
MANCINI
GIALLONARDO
TROIANI
ANGIOLILLO
POMPILI

DI NARDO
DI ROSA
SPEZIE
AMICI

DI NARDO
DE SANTIS
BOCCI
FRANGELLA
RICCI
D'ASCENZI
BIANCHI
FADDA

DI ROMA
BARRILA'
MISURACA
CACCIOTTI
GENOVESE
TOCCI
ZINNA
D'ALESSIO
SOLETTI
CIACCARINI
CIACCARINI
NOBILI

MARCO
PAOLO
ANTHONY
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
FRANCESCO
MAURO
GIANCARLO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
PIER FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
PAOLO
ALDO DOMENICO
FABRIZIO
ANGELO
DAMIANO
FRANCESCO
SANTO
LUIGI

GINO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
ADRIANO
PIER GIORGIO
GAETANO
ALDO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
SANDRO
MICHELE
FURIO
FABIO
MARIO
TIZIANO
FERRUCCIO
CESARE
NAZZARENO
DANILO
PINO

LUCA
MARCO
VINCENZO
UMBERTO
DANIELE
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
DARIO
GIACINTO
PAOLO
MARCO
ANGELO
MASSIMO
VITTORIO
EMILIO
GILBERTO
MAURO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
SALVATORE
MARCO
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
MASSIMO
SIMONE
ETTORE
MARIO
ATTILIO
PIETRO
DAVIDE
PAOLO
MICHELA
MATTEO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO

12HILL
12FALC
12VEIO
12CAIO
12FOCS
12FOCS
12NEPI
12CACR
12UTOP
12FALC
12PUMA
13ELFI
12FOCS
12ROMA
12CACR
12HILL
12CAIO
12NEPI
13VATE
12NEPI
12CACR
12NEPI
13MARS
120RSI
12ACOR
12UTOP
12FOCS
12FOCS
12CAIO
12UTOP
12CAIO
12LIFE
12ENEA
10ASKA
12wO0D
12FALC
120RSI
12BRAN
12VEIO
120RSI
12ARSO
12TRED
12CACR
12ROMA
12ARSO
12LIFE
12ARRO
12ARPI
120RSI
12ARPI
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12TRED
12PUMA
12ARSO
12PUMA
12TRED
12PUMA
12PUMA
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12ARSO
12PUMA
12FOCS
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12PUMA
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12CACR
12PUMA
12JANO
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12VEIO
12SPOT
12PUMA
12PUMA

12FALC
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CAM
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CAM
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CAM
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CAM
CAM
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CAM
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CAM
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RI
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RI
RI
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RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
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S|
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SI
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S|
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S|
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SL
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42
34
31
319
316
305
267
266
262
258
253
246
243
239
239
230
223
220
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34
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516
504
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491
487
463
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441
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246
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234
286
352
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30030  TIERI ALESSIA 13VATE AS 56 0 0 1

24874  DINARDO FABIO 12PUMA SCM SI 518 40 18 1
24875  DINARDO GABRIELE 12PUMA SCM SI 513 41 17 2
24873  DINARDO DAMIANO 12PUMA SCM SI 492 36 13 3
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